SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2066/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.SATPAL SINGH Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

IJPON he Ms.Sudha Pal,adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Ms.Purnima Jauhari, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Sole respondent has filed vakalatnama. Granted last chance for filing counter affidavit.

List the matter on 25.07.2011.

(Sunil Thomas) Registrar

SB

www.ecourtsindia.com

rtsindia.com